
Assistant deborah.pease@ucf.edu

Name Title Area Email Phone Assistant Email
1 Paige Borden Associate Vice President Institutional Knowledge Management paige.borden@ucf.edu 407-823-4765 Susan Tracy susan.tracy@ucf.edu

2 Thomas Cavanagh Associate Vice President Center for Distributed Learning cavanagh@ucf.edu 407-823-4913 Allison Henderson alli@ucf.edu

3 Karen Cobbs Director Information Technologies & Resources cobbs@ucf.edu 407-823-0256 Debbie Pease deborah.pease@ucf.edu

4 Scott Cole Vice President General Counsel Scott.Cole@ucf.edu 407-823-2482 Kaseema Rhue kaseema.rhue@ucf.edu

5 Maribeth Ehasz Vice President Student Development & Enrollment Services Maribeth.Ehasz@ucf.edu 407-823-4372 Carolyn Standner Carolyn.Standner@ucf.edu

6 Craig Finley Consultant RSM Craig.Finley@rsmus.com 781-254-7490
7 Adiaak Gavarrete Division IT Manager Information Technologies & Resources adiaak@ucf.edu 407-823-0546

8 Richard Hartshorne
Associate Professor, Educational 
and Human Sciences

College of Education and Human Performance Richard.Hartshorne@ucf.edu 407-823-1861

9 Larry Jaffe Relationship Manager UCF IT jaffe@ucf.edu 407-823-6047
10 Paul Jarley Dean College of Business Administration pjarley@bus.ucf.edu 407-823-5113 Tina Hand tina.hand@ucf.edu

11 Michael Johnson, Chair Dean College of Sciences Michael.Johnson@ucf.edu 407-823-1911 Maggie Leclair Margaret.Leclair@ucf.edu

12 Pamela Jones ERP Business Analyst Computer Services & Telecommunications Pam.L.Jones@ucf.edu 407-823-2711
13 Robert Taft Chief Audit Executive University Audit Robert.Taft@ucf.edu 407-823-2889 Jenny Carter jennifer.carter@ucf.edu

Search Committee - FINAL
Associate Vice President & ITCOO, UCF IT

                                                                               Hiring Official - Joel L. Hartman, Vice President & CIO
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